72
TA-TRONIC 2 - Boring and facing heads designed to be applied manually
on small boring machines, machining centers and special machines.
The integrated servomotor, connected to the CN, manages the toolholder slide movement.
The stationary body is held in position by a flange or, for light operations,
by a simple anti-rotation pin.
TA-TRONIC 2   TA-T2
Interchangeable arbors Anti-rotation Small block

of the T-block using the
spacer S.
The angle α is freely
adjustable by loosening
the 3 screws (A), turning
the flange (8) to the desired
angle and tightening the
screws (A).
AUTORADIAL - Automatic facing heads that can be applied on machining centers and on NC
machines without the need for an electronic interface or interlock.
They perform automatic working cycle without ever stopping the rotation of the spindle.
Particularly suitable for machining of seats for elastic rings and facing for serration.
AUTORADIAL
K02 AR 125 K02 AR 160
REF. Fmm/ CODE CODE
K02 AR...-F.0.05 ±0.005 0.05 500612520050 500616020050
K02 AR...-F.0.1 ± 0.005 0.1 500612520100 500616020100
K02 AR...-F.0.2 ± 0.01 0.2 500612520200 500616020200
K02 AR...-F.0.3 ± 0.01 0.3 500612520300 500616020300
K02 AR...-F.0.4 ± 0.02 0.4 500612520400 500616020400
K02 AR...-F.0.5 ± 0.02 0.5 500612520500 500616020500
K02 AR...-F.0.6 ± 0.02 0.6 500612520600 500616020600
K02
SPECIAL AUTORADIALS ON REQUEST
R.80 R.110
REF. CODE CODE